Position Other Positions Held

Superintendent

Coordinator, Management Info
Sys

Administrative Assistant To
Supt

Director, Business Services
Director, Eld

Technology Support Technician
Technician, Personnel
Technician, Technology |

It Support Tech

Technology Support Technician
Manager, Business

School Psychologist
Technician, Payroll
Technician, Payroll

Speech & Lang Pathol. Asst.
Secretary |

Speech Pathologist

Secretary |

Analyst, Budget

Secretary, Receptionist Admin
Secretary/Assistant Supt
Secretary

Technician, Payroll

Aide, Classroom

It Support Tech

Technician, Payroll

Teacher, Substitute
Substitute - Clerical

K-12 Education Entity

Exeter Unified
Exeter Unified

Exeter Unified

Exeter Unified
Exeter Unified
Exeter Unified
Exeter Unified
Exeter Unified
Exeter Unified
Exeter Unified
Exeter Unified
Exeter Unified
Exeter Unified
Exeter Unified
Exeter Unified
Exeter Unified
Exeter Unified
Exeter Unified
Exeter Unified
Exeter Unified
Exeter Unified
Exeter Unified
Exeter Unified
Exeter Unified
Exeter Unified
Exeter Unified
Exeter Unified
Exeter Unified

Department

District Office
District Office

District Office

District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office

Total Wages

$191,318
$118,408

$74,017

$64,897
$62,188
$54,043
$51,314
$49,502
$49,077
$49,017
$45,715
$44,523
$37,702
$37,444
$37,310
$31,118
$29,346
$27,433
$25,368
$21,278
$20,866
$19,254
$9,632
$6,955
$3,185
$2,087
$1,605
$86

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$30,078
$22,829

$19,803

$13,214
$12,230
$17,703
$17,227
$17,160
$17,090
$17,090
$10,983
$10,470
$15,776
$13,019
$2,553
$10,225
$8,854
$3,203
$9,093
$2,394
$7,908
$8,279
$3,905
$941

$0

$0

$0

$0



