Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Superintendent		Exeter Unified	District Office	\$191,318	\$30,078
Coordinator, Management Info Sys		Exeter Unified	District Office	\$118,408	\$22,829
Administrative Assistant To Supt		Exeter Unified	District Office	\$74,017	\$19,803
Director, Business Services		Exeter Unified	District Office	\$64,897	\$13,214
Director, Eld		Exeter Unified	District Office	\$62,188	\$12,230
Technology Support Technician		Exeter Unified	District Office	\$54,043	\$17,703
Technician, Personnel		Exeter Unified	District Office	\$51,314	\$17,227
Technician, Technology I		Exeter Unified	District Office	\$49,502	\$17,160
It Support Tech		Exeter Unified	District Office	\$49,077	\$17,090
Technology Support Technician		Exeter Unified	District Office	\$49,017	\$17,090
Manager, Business		Exeter Unified	District Office	\$45,715	\$10,983
School Psychologist		Exeter Unified	District Office	\$44,523	\$10,470
Technician, Payroll		Exeter Unified	District Office	\$37,702	\$15,776
Technician, Payroll		Exeter Unified	District Office	\$37,444	\$13,019
Speech & Lang Pathol. Asst.		Exeter Unified	District Office	\$37,310	\$2,553
Secretary I		Exeter Unified	District Office	\$31,118	\$10,225
Speech Pathologist		Exeter Unified	District Office	\$29,346	\$8,854
Secretary I		Exeter Unified	District Office	\$27,433	\$3,203
Analyst, Budget		Exeter Unified	District Office	\$25,368	\$9,093
Secretary, Receptionist Admin		Exeter Unified	District Office	\$21,278	\$2,394
Secretary/Assistant Supt		Exeter Unified	District Office	\$20,866	\$7,908
Secretary		Exeter Unified	District Office	\$19,254	\$8,279
Technician, Payroll		Exeter Unified	District Office	\$9,632	\$3,905
Aide, Classroom		Exeter Unified	District Office	\$6,955	\$941
It Support Tech		Exeter Unified	District Office	\$3,185	\$0
Technician, Payroll		Exeter Unified	District Office	\$2,087	\$0
Teacher, Substitute		Exeter Unified	District Office	\$1,605	\$0
Substitute - Clerical		Exeter Unified	District Office	\$86	\$0